
Year Card Company Brand Number Subset Grade

1968 Topps #177 SGC 6
1968 Topps Milton Bradley #177 PSA 4
1969 Topps #533 SCG 6
1970 Topps #197 Ryan Saves The Day PSA 8
1970 Topps #712 PSA 6
1971 Topps #513 SCG 6.5
1972 Topps #595 PSA 9 (OC)
1973 Kellogg's #16 PSA 9
1973 Topps #220 PSA 8
1974 Kellogg's #8 ( 2 ) PSA 9
1974 Topps #20 PSA 9
1975 Kellogg's #26 ( 2 ) PSA 9
1975 Topps #5 74 Highlights PSA 7
1975 Topps #7 74 Highlights PSA 8
1975 Topps #312 Strikeout Leaders - 1974 PSA 8
1975 Topps #500 PSA 8
1975 Topps Mini #500 PSA 8
1976 Laughlin Diamond Jubilee #1 PSA 5
1976 Topps #330 PSA 8
1977 Topps #650 PSA 8
1977 Topps Cloth Sticker #40 PSA 8
1978 Kellogg's #51 PSA 9
1978 O-Pee-Chee #6 Record Breaker PSA 8
1978 O-Pee-Chee #105 PSA 8
1978 Topps #6 Record Breaker PSA 8
1978 Topps #206 Strikeout Leaders PSA 8
1978 Topps #400 PSA 8
1979 Metallic Creations Signature Miniatures PSA 5
1979 O-Pee-Chee #51 PSA 9
1979 Topps #115 ( 2 ) PSA 9
1979 Topps #417 All-Time Record Holders PSA 9
1980 Kellogg's #20 PSA 9
1980 O-Pee-Chee #303 PSA 8
1980 Topps #580 ( 2 ) PSA 8
1981 Donruss #260 PSA 9
1981 Fleer #57 PSA 9
1981 Fleer #57 PSA 10
1981 Fleer Star Sticker #108 PSA 9
1981 Kellogg's #6 PSA 9
1981 O-Pee-Chee #240 PSA 8
1981 Topps #240 PSA 8
1982 Donruss #13 Diamond Kings PSA 8



1982 Donruss #13 Diamond Kings PSA 9
1982 Donruss #13 Diamond Kings PSA 10
1982 Donruss #419 PSA 9
1982 Donruss #419 PSA 10
1982 Fleer Cello PSA 8
1982 Fleer #229 PSA 9
1982 Fleer #229 PSA 10
1982 Kellogg's #31 PSA 9
1982 O-Pee-Chee #90 PSA 9
1982 Topps #5 Highlight 5th No-Hitter PSA 9
1982 Topps #90 PSA 9
1982 Topps Cello GAI 9
1982 Topps #90 BECKETT 8.5
1983 Donruss #118 PSA 9
1983 Fleer #483 PSA 9
1983 Kellogg's #11 PSA 9
1983 O-Pee-Chee #360 ( 2 ) PSA 9
1983 O-Pee-Chee #361 Super Veteran PSA 8
1983 Topps Cello GAI 8.5
1983 Topps #360 PSA 5
1983 Topps #360 PSA 9
1983 Topps Super Veteran Cello GAI 10
1983 Topps #361 Super Veteran PSA 9
1984 Fleer #239 ( 2 ) PSA 9
1984 Fleer #239 SCD 9
1984 Donruss #60 PSA 8
1984 Donruss #60 PSA 9
1984 Donruss #60 PSA 10
1984 O-Pee-Chee #66 PSA 9
1984 Topps #470 PSA 9
1984 Topps Cello GAI 9
1984 Topps Tiffany #470 PSA 9
1985 Donruss Rack GAI 8.5
1985 Donruss #60 ( 2 ) PSA 9
1985 Donruss Highlights #22 4000th Strikeout PSA 9
1985 Fleer #359 PSA 9
1985 O-Pee-Chee #63 PSA 9
1985 Topps #760 PSA 9
1986 Donruss #258 ( 4 ) PSA 9
1986 Donruss #258 PSA 10
1986 Fleer #310 PSA 9
1986 Fleer #5 Future Hall Of Famer PSA 10
1986 Fleer Star Sticker #102 PSA 9
1986 Miller Lite PSA 10



1986 O-Pee-Chee #100 PSA 9
1986 Topps #100 PSA 8.5
1986 Topps Cello PSA 9
1987 Donruss #138 PSA 10
1987 Donruss Highlights #53 PSA 9
1987 Fleer #87 PSA 10
1987 O-Pee-Chee #155 PSA 9
1987 Topps #757 PSA 9
1987 Topps Tiffany #757 PSA 9
1988 Fleer #455 ( 2 ) PSA 10
1988 Fleer Glossy #455 PSA 10
1988 Fleer Star Sticker #102 PSA 9
1988 O-Pee-Chee #250 PSA 9
1988 Score #575 PSA 9
1988 Score Glossy #575 PSA 9
1988 Score Glossy #575 PSA 10
1988 Topps #6 Record Breaker PSA 9
1988 Topps #250 PSA 9
1988 Topps #661 Turn Back The Clock PSA 9
1988 Topps Tiffany #6 Record Breaker PSA 9
1988 Topps Tiffany #250 PSA 9
1989 Donruss Traded #T-19 PSA 10
1989 Fleer #388 PSA 9
1989 Fleer #388 PSA 10
1989 Fleer Glossy #388 PSA 10
1989 Score #300 PSA 10
1989 Topps #530 PSA 9
1989 Topps Traded #106T PSA 9
1989 Topps Traded #106T ( 2 ) PSA 10
1989 Upper Deck #145 PSA 9
1989 Upper Deck #145 PSA 10
1989 Upper Deck High Number #774 PSA 9
1989 Upper Deck High Number #774 ( 2 ) PSA 10
1990 Donruss #659 5000 K's PSA 10
1990 Donruss #665 King Of Kings PSA 9
1990 Fleer #313 PSA 10
1990 Fleer Update #U-131 PSA 10
1990 Leaf #21 PSA 10
1990 Leaf #265 No Hit King PSA 10
1990 Leaf #264 Checklist PSA 10
1989 O-Pee-Chee #366 PSA 9
1990 O-Pee-Chee #1 PSA 9
1990 Score #250 PSA 9
1990 Score #696 5000 Strikeouts PSA 10



1990 Topps #1 PSA 9
1990 Topps Tiffany #1 PSA 9
1990 Topps TV All-Stars #6 PSA 10
1990 Upper Deck #34 5000 Strikeouts PSA 10
1990 Upper Deck #544 ( 2 ) PSA 10
1990 Upper Deck High Number #734 PSA 10
1990 Upper Deck High Number #734 300 Win Stripe PSA 10
1991 Donruss #L1 The Legend Series BECKETT 8.5
1991 Fleer Ultra #355 PSA 10
1991 Fleer Ultra #395 PSA 10
1991 Leaf #BC25 Gold Rookies 7th No Hitter PSA 10
1991 O-Pee-Chee #1 PSA 9
1991 Score #686 K-Man PSA 10
1991 Score #417 Highlights PSA 10
1991 Score Cooperstown #B7 Highlights PSA 9
1991 Topps #1 PSA 9
1991 Topps #6 Record Breaker PSA 9
1991 Topps Stadium Club #200 PSA 9
1991 Topps Stadium Club #200 PSA 10
1991 Upper Deck #345 PSA 10
1991 Upper Deck #18 Heroes PSA 10
1991 Upper Deck #18 Heroes Autographed PSA 8
1991 Upper Deck #SP2 A Day To Remember PSA 10
1992 Bowman #222 ( 2 ) PSA 9
1992 Bowman #222 PSA 10
1992 Donruss #555 Highlights (Goose Gossage) PSA 10
1992 Fleer #320 PSA 10
1992 Fleer #682 Record Setters PSA 10
1992 Fleer #710 Who's Next? PSA 10
1992 Fleer Ultra #141 PSA 10
1992 O-Pee-Chee #1 PSA 9
1992 Pinnacle #281 Idols PSA 10
1992 Topps #1 PSA 10
1992 Topps Gold Winner #4 Record Breaker PSA 9
1992 Upper Deck #92 Checklist PSA 10
1992 Upper Deck #655 PSA 9
1992 Upper Deck #655 PSA 10
1993 Donruss #423 PSA 10
1993 Donruss #20 The Elite Series ( 3.5x5 insert ) SGC 8.5
1993 Donruss Triple Play #7 Nicknames PSA 9
1993 Fleer Flair #286 PSA 9
1993 Fleer Flair #286 PSA 10
1993 Fleer Ultra #5 Strikeout Kings PSA 9
1993 Leaf #115 PSA 9



1993 Leaf #1 of 10 Heading For The Hall PSA 10
1993 Leaf #19 of 20 Gold Leaf Stars PSA 10
1993 Pinnacle Cooperstown #1 PSA 10
1993 Pinnacle Cooperstown #1 ( 2 ) Dufex PSA 9
1993 Score Select #90 PSA 9
1993 Topps #700 PSA 10
1993 Topps Gold #700 PSA 9
1993 Topps Bowman #405 PSA 9
1993 Topps Finest #107 ( 2 ) Promo PSA 9
1993 Topps Finest #107 BECKETT 9.5
1993 Topps Finest #107 PSA 8
1993 Topps Finest #107 PSA 9
1993 Topps Marlins Inaugural #700 PSA 9
1993 Topps Rockies Inaugural #700 PSA 10
1993 Topps Stadium Club #353 PSA 9
1993 Topps Stadium Club #353 PSA 10
1993 Topps Stadium Club #353 Member's Only PSA 9
1993 Topps Stadium Club #1 Rangers Team Set` PSA 9
1993 Upper Deck #155 PSA 10
1993 Upper Deck SP #198 PSA 8
1993 Upper Deck SP #198 ( 4 ) PSA 9
1993 Upper Deck SP #198 ( 2 ) PSA 10
1993 Upper Deck SP #198 Autograph PSA / DNA Autograph Authentic
1993 Upper Deck SP #198 BECKETT 9
1993 Upper Deck SP #198 SCD 9
1994 Donruss #5 10th Anniversary PSA 8
1994 Fleer #321 PSA 9
1994 Topps #34 PSA 9
1994 Topps Stadium Club #34 PSA 10
1994 Topps Stadium Club #34 1st Day Issue PSA 10
1995 Upper Deck #448 PSA 8
1995 Upper Deck SP #2 PSA 9
1995 Upper Deck SP #2 PSA 10
1998 Donruss Elite #7 Back To The Future PSA 9
1999 Perez-Steele HOF Postcard #241 PSA 10
1999 Perez-Steele HOF Postcard #241 SGC Mint 9
1999 Topps #34 PSA 10
1999 Topps #1 1968 Topps Reprint PSA 10
1999 Topps #16 1983 Topps Reprint Refractor PSA 9
1999 Topps #26 1993 Topps Reprint Refractor PSA 10
1999 Topps Chrome #34 PSA 9
1999 Upper Deck #NRA Game Jersey BECKETT 8
1999 Upper Deck Retro #NR Inkredible BECKETT 9 10 on autograph
1999 Upper Deck SP Signature #167 PSA 10



1999 Upper Deck SP Signature #NR Autograph PSA 9 / Auto 10
2000 Upper Deck Legends #S-NR Legendary Signatures BECKETT (Just Slabbed)
2000 Upper Deck Legends #S-NR Legendary Signatures PSA 8
2001 Donruss Anniversary Originals 1988 Donruss Buyback BECKETT 7
2001 Donruss Elite #PT-11 Passing The Torch PSA 10
2001 Donruss Elite #PT-11 Passing The Torch Autograph PSA 9 9 on autograph
2001 Upper Deck #C-NRa Game Jersey Autographed PSA 9
2001 Upper Deck Legends Of New York #SMJ-NR Game Jersey Autographed BECKETT 8
2003 Topps #RB-NR2 Record Breakers PSA 9
2003 Topps #RB-NR3 Record Breakers PSA 10
2003 Topps #RB-NR4 Record Breakers PSA 9
2003 Topps #RB-NR5 Record Breakers PSA 9
2003 Topps #RB-NR7 Record Breakers PSA 9
2003 Topps #RB-NR7 Record Breakers PSA 10
2004 Topps Team Topps Legends #TT-NR Autograph PSA 8
2004 Topps All Star Fanfest #12 PSA 10
2005 Donruss Biography n/a 40th Win Autographed BECKETT 9.5
2005 Donruss Leaf Limited TT-11 Team Trademarks Autograph PSA 8
2005 Upper Deck All-Star Classics #93 PSA 10
2005 Upper Deck ESPN #SC-NR Sports Century Signature BECKETT 9 10 on autograph
2006 Topps Allen & Ginter #266 Mini PSA 10
2008 Upper Deck Heroes #35 PSA 10
2009 Upper Deck Ultimate #CH-NR3 Career Highlight Signature BECKETT 8.5 10 on autograph
2011 Topps Series 2 #60ARA-NR 60th Anniversary Reprint Auto SCG 9.5
2011 Historical Autographs Legends Of The Hall 1 of 2 PSA/DNA 10 autograph grade only
2011 Topps LV Industry Summit #6 /10 BECKETT encased
2012 Historical Autographs Legends Of The Hall 48 of 75 PSA/DNA 10 autograph grade only
2013 Topps Museum Collection #DAA-NR Dual Autograph w/ Yu Darvish BECKETT 9.5
2014 Topps Five Star #FSDP-RF Dual Autograph w/ Yu Darvish BECKETT 9.5 10 on autograph
2014 Topps Industry Summit n/a BECKETT 9 10 on autograph
2014 Topps Stadium Club #200 1991 Buyback Autograph /5 PSA / DNA 9 on autograph
2015 Topps Heritage High Number #ROAH-NR Red Ink PSA 9
2016 Topps Strata #SS-NR Signature BECKETT 9 10 on autograph
2017 topps Clearly Authentic #CARAU-NRY ( 2 ) 1975 Reprint BECKETT 9 10 on autograph
2017 Topps Series 1 #187-NR Silver Pack Promo PSA 9
2017 Topps Series 2 #187A-NR 30th Anniversary 1987 Set Auto BECKETT 9 10 on autograph
2017 Topps Stadium Club #181 PSA 10
2017 Topps Tier One #C1A-NR Clear One Autograph BECKETT 9.5
2018 Topps Gallery #48 PSA 10
2018 Topps Gold Label #FA-NR Frame Autograph Black ( /15 ) BECKETT 9 10 on autograph
2018 Topps Luminaries #MM-NR Master Of The Mounds Red /10 PSA 10
2018 Topps Stadium Club #133 PSA 10
2018 Topps Stadium Club #133 Chrome PSA 10
2018 Topps Stadium Club #133 Photo Variation PSA 10



2018 Topps Update #US1 Photo Variation PSA 10
2019 Topps Heritage #ROA-NR Real One Autograph Red PSA 9
2019 Topps Series 1 #T84-7 Silver Pack 4 Chrome o Auto PSA 10
2020 Topps Series 1 #260 SP Photo Variation PSA 10
2020 Topps Stadium Club #75 SP Photo Variation PSA 9
2021 Topps Series 1 #240 SP Photo Variation PSA 9
2021 Topps Five Star #PP-NRY Pentamerous Penmanship /5 SGC 805 Auto 10
2022 Topps Diamond Icons #ADR-NR Autographed Diamond Relic /5 PSA 9
2022 Topps Five Star #FS-NR Signature PSA 8
2022 Topps Stadium Club #SCBA-NR Base Autograph PSA 8
2022 Topps Stadium Club Chrome #23 X-Fractor PSA 10
2023 Topps Series 2 #2T88C57 Silver Pack Chrome Promo PSA 10
2023 Topps Big League #307 Black Foil /25 PSA 9
2023 Topps Definitive #DARC-NR2 Autograph Relic PSA 9
2023 Topps Diamond Icons #IOTD-NR Icon Of The Diamonds /10 SGC 8.5 Auto 10
2023 Topps Pristine #DPAR-NR Popular Demand Auto Relic PSA 9
2023 Topps Rip #TCTA-NR Terrors Mini Autograph' /15 PSA 7
2023 Topps Stadium Club #148 Horseback Photo Variation SGC 9
2024 Topps Chrome #CLA-NR ( /50 ) Legends Autograph PSA 9
2024 Topps Finest #93ANR 1993 Prototypes Autograph PSA 9

TOPPS
1968 Topps #177 SGC 6
1968 Topps Milton Bradley #177 PSA 4
1969 Topps #533 SCG 6
1970 Topps #197 Ryan Saves The Day PSA 8
1970 Topps #712 PSA 6
1971 Topps #513 SCG 6.5
1972 Topps #595 PSA 9 (OC)
1973 Topps #220 PSA 8
1974 Topps #20 PSA 9
1975 Topps #500 PSA 8
1975 Topps Mini #500 PSA 8
1976 Topps #330 PSA 8
1977 Topps #650 PSA 8
1977 Topps Cloth Sticker #40 PSA 8
1978 Topps #6 Record Breaker PSA 8
1978 Topps #206 Strikeout Leaders PSA 8
1978 Topps #400 PSA 8



1979 Topps #115 ( 2 ) PSA 9
1979 Topps #417 All-Time Record Holders PSA 9
1980 Topps #580 ( 2 ) PSA 8
1981 Topps #240 PSA 8
1982 Topps #5 Highlight 5th No-Hitter PSA 9
1982 Topps #90 PSA 9
1982 Topps Cello GAI 9
1982 Topps #90 BECKETT 8.5
1983 Topps Cello GAI 8.5
1983 Topps #360 PSA 5
1983 Topps #360 PSA 9
1983 Topps Super Veteran Cello GAI 10
1983 Topps #361 Super Veteran PSA 9
1984 Topps #470 PSA 9
1984 Topps Cello GAI 9
1984 Topps Tiffany #470 PSA 9
1985 Topps #760 PSA 9
1986 Topps #100 PSA 8.5
1986 Topps Cello PSA 9
1987 Topps #757 PSA 9
1987 Topps Tiffany #757 PSA 9
1988 Topps #6 Record Breaker PSA 9
1988 Topps #250 PSA 9
1988 Topps #661 Turn Back The Clock PSA 9
1988 Topps Tiffany #6 Record Breaker PSA 9
1988 Topps Tiffany #250 PSA 9
1989 Topps #530 PSA 9
1989 Topps Traded #106T PSA 9
1989 Topps Traded #106T ( 2 ) PSA 10
1990 Topps #1 PSA 9
1990 Topps Tiffany #1 PSA 9
1990 Topps TV All-Stars #6 PSA 10
1991 Topps #1 PSA 9
1991 Topps #6 Record Breaker PSA 9
1991 Topps Stadium Club #200 PSA 9
1991 Topps Stadium Club #200 PSA 10
1992 Topps #1 PSA 10
1992 Topps Gold Winner #4 Record Breaker PSA 9
1993 Topps #700 PSA 10
1993 Topps Gold #700 PSA 9
1993 Topps Bowman #405 PSA 9
1993 Topps Finest #107 ( 2 ) Promo PSA 9
1993 Topps Finest #107 BECKETT 9.5
1993 Topps Finest #107 PSA 8



1993 Topps Finest #107 PSA 9
1993 Topps Marlins Inaugural #700 PSA 9
1993 Topps Rockies Inaugural #700 PSA 10
1993 Topps Stadium Club #353 PSA 9
1993 Topps Stadium Club #353 PSA 10
1993 Topps Stadium Club #353 Member's Only PSA 9
1993 Topps Stadium Club #1 Rangers Team Set` PSA 9
1994 Topps #34 PSA 9
1994 Topps Stadium Club #34 PSA 10
1994 Topps Stadium Club #34 1st Day Issue PSA 10
1999 Topps #34 PSA 10
1999 Topps #1 1968 Topps Reprint PSA 10
1999 Topps #16 1983 Topps Reprint Refractor PSA 9
1999 Topps #26 1993 Topps Reprint Refractor PSA 10
1999 Topps Chrome #34 PSA 9
2003 Topps #RB-NR2 Record Breakers PSA 9
2003 Topps #RB-NR3 Record Breakers PSA 10
2003 Topps #RB-NR4 Record Breakers PSA 9
2003 Topps #RB-NR5 Record Breakers PSA 9
2003 Topps #RB-NR7 Record Breakers PSA 9
2003 Topps #RB-NR7 Record Breakers PSA 10
2004 Topps Team Topps Legends #TT-NR Autograph PSA 8
2004 Topps All Star Fanfest #12 PSA 10
2006 Topps Allen & Ginter #266 Mini PSA 10
2011 Topps Series 2 #60ARA-NR 60th Anniversary Reprint Auto SCG 9.5
2011 Topps LV Industry Summit #6 /10 BECKETT encased
2013 Topps Museum Collection #DAA-NR Dual Autograph w/ Yu Darvish BECKETT 9.5
2014 Topps Five Star #FSDP-RF Dual Autograph w/ Yu Darvish BECKETT 9.5 10 on autograph
2014 Topps Industry Summit n/a BECKETT 9 10 on autograph
2014 Topps Stadium Club #200 1991 Buyback Autograph /5 PSA / DNA 9 on autograph
2015 Topps Heritage High Number #ROAH-NR Red Ink PSA 9
2016 Topps Strata #SS-NR Signature BECKETT 9 10 on autograph
2017 topps Clearly Authentic #CARAU-NRY ( 2 ) 1975 Reprint BECKETT 9 10 on autograph
2017 Topps Series 1 #187-NR Silver Pack Promo PSA 9
2017 Topps Series 2 #187A-NR 30th Anniversary 1987 Set Auto BECKETT 9 10 on autograph
2017 Topps Stadium Club #181 PSA 10
2017 Topps Tier One #C1A-NR Clear One Autograph BECKETT 9.5
2018 Topps Gallery #48 PSA 10
2018 Topps Gold Label #FA-NR Frame Autograph Black ( /15 ) BECKETT 9 10 on autograph
2018 Topps Luminaries #MM-NR Master Of The Mounds Red /10 PSA 10
2018 Topps Stadium Club #133 PSA 10
2018 Topps Stadium Club #133 Chrome PSA 10
2018 Topps Stadium Club #133 Photo Variation PSA 10
2018 Topps Update #US1 Photo Variation PSA 10



2019 Topps Heritage #ROA-NR Real One Autograph Red PSA 9
2019 Topps Silver Pack #T84-7 1984 Chrome Promo Auto PSA 10
2020 Topps Series 1 #260 SP Photo Variation PSA 10
2020 Topps Stadium Club #75 SP Photo Variation PSA 9
2021 Topps Series 1 #240 SP Photo Variation PSA 9
2021 Topps Five Star #PP-NRY Pentamerous Penmanship /5 SGC 805 Auto 10
2022 Topps Diamond Icons #ADR-NR Autographed Diamond Relic /5 PSA 9
2022 Topps Five Star #FS-NR Signature PSA 8
2022 Topps Stadium Club #SCBA-NR Base Autograph PSA 8
2022 Topps Stadium Club Chrome #23 X-Fractor PSA 10
2023 Topps Series 2 #2T88C57 Silver Pack Chrome PSA 10
2023 Topps Big League #307 Black Foil /25 PSA 9
2023 Topps Definitive #DARC-NR2 Autograph Relic PSA 9
2023 Topps Diamond Icons #IOTD-NR Icon Of The Diamonds /10 SGC 8.5 Auto 10
2023 Topps Pristine #DPAR-NR Popular Demand Auto Relic PSA 9
2023 Topps Rip #TCTA-NR Terrors Mini Autograph' /15 PSA 7
2023 Topps Stadium Club #148 Horseback Photo Variation SGC 9
2024 Topps Chrome #CLA-NR ( /50 ) Legends Autograph PSA 9
2024 Topps Finest #93ANR ( /99 ) 1993 Prototypes Autograph PSA 9

DONRUSS
1981 Donruss #260 PSA 9
1982 Donruss #13 Diamond Kings PSA 8
1982 Donruss #13 Diamond Kings PSA 9
1982 Donruss #13 Diamond Kings PSA 10
1982 Donruss #419 PSA 9
1982 Donruss #419 PSA 10
1983 Donruss #118 PSA 9
1984 Donruss #60 PSA 8
1984 Donruss #60 PSA 9
1984 Donruss #60 PSA 10
1985 Donruss Rack GAI 8.5
1985 Donruss #60 ( 2 ) PSA 9
1985 Donruss Highlights #22 4000th Strikeout PSA 9
1986 Donruss #258 ( 4 ) PSA 9
1986 Donruss #258 PSA 10
1987 Donruss #138 PSA 10
1987 Donruss Highlights #53 PSA 9
1989 Donruss Traded #T-19 PSA 10



1990 Donruss #659 5000 K's PSA 10
1990 Donruss #665 King Of Kings PSA 9
1991 Donruss #L1 The Legend Series BECKETT 8.5
1992 Donruss #555 Highlights (Goose Gossage) PSA 10
1993 Donruss #423 PSA 10
1993 Donruss #20 The Elite Series ( 3.5x5 insert ) SGC 8.5
1993 Donruss Triple Play #7 Nicknames PSA 9
1994 Donruss #1 Special Edition Gold PSA 9
1994 Donruss #5 10th Anniversary PSA 8
1998 Donruss Elite #7 Back To The Future PSA 9
2001 Donruss Anniversary Originals 1988 Donruss Buyback BECKETT 7
2001 Donruss Elite #PT-11 Passing The Torch PSA 10
2001 Donruss Elite #PT-11 Passing The Torch Autograph PSA 9 9 on autograph
2005 Donruss Biography n/a 40th Win Autographed BECKETT 9.5
2005 Donruss Leaf Limited TT-11 Team Trademarks Autograph PSA 8

FLEER
1981 Fleer #57 PSA 9
1981 Fleer #57 PSA 10
1981 Fleer Star Sticker #108 PSA 9
1982 Fleer Cello PSA 8
1982 Fleer #229 PSA 9
1982 Fleer #229 PSA 10
1983 Fleer #483 PSA 9
1984 Fleer #239 ( 2 ) PSA 9
1984 Fleer #239 SCD 9
1985 Fleer #359 PSA 9
1986 Fleer #310 PSA 9
1986 Fleer #5 Future Hall Of Famer PSA 10
1986 Fleer Star Sticker #102 PSA 9
1987 Fleer #87 PSA 10
1988 Fleer #455 ( 2 ) PSA 10
1988 Fleer Glossy #455 PSA 10
1988 Fleer Star Sticker #102 PSA 9
1989 Fleer #388 PSA 9
1989 Fleer #388 PSA 10
1989 Fleer Glossy #388 PSA 10
1990 Fleer #313 PSA 10
1990 Fleer Update #U-131 PSA 10



1991 Fleer Ultra #355 PSA 10
1991 Fleer Ultra #395 PSA 10
1992 Fleer #320 PSA 10
1992 Fleer #682 Record Setters PSA 10
1992 Fleer #710 Who's Next? PSA 10
1992 Fleer Ultra #141 PSA 10
1993 Fleer Flair #286 PSA 9
1993 Fleer Flair #286 PSA 10
1993 Fleer Ultra #5 Strikeout Kings PSA 9
1994 Fleer #321 PSA 9

UPPER DECK
1989 Upper Deck #145 PSA 9
1989 Upper Deck #145 PSA 10
1989 Upper Deck High Number #774 PSA 9
1989 Upper Deck High Number #774 ( 2 ) PSA 10
1990 Upper Deck #34 5000 Strikeouts PSA 10
1990 Upper Deck #544 ( 2 ) PSA 10
1990 Upper Deck High Number #734 PSA 10
1990 Upper Deck High Number #734 300 Win Stripe PSA 10
1991 Upper Deck #345 PSA 10
1991 Upper Deck #18 Heroes PSA 10
1991 Upper Deck #18 Heroes Autographed PSA 8
1991 Upper Deck #SP2 A Day To Remember PSA 10
1992 Upper Deck #655 PSA 9
1992 Upper Deck #92 Checklist PSA 10
1992 Upper Deck #655 PSA 10
1993 Upper Deck #155 PSA 10
1993 Upper Deck SP #198 PSA 8
1993 Upper Deck SP #198 ( 4 ) PSA 9
1993 Upper Deck SP #198 ( 2 ) PSA 10
1993 Upper Deck SP #198 Autograph PSA / DNA Autograph Authentic
1993 Upper Deck SP #198 BECKETT 9
1993 Upper Deck SP #198 SCD 9
1995 Upper Deck #448 PSA 8
1995 Upper Deck SP #2 PSA 9
1995 Upper Deck SP #2 PSA 10
1999 Upper Deck #NRA Game Jersey BECKETT 8
1999 Upper Deck Retro #NR Inkredible BECKETT 9 10 on autograph



1999 Upper Deck SP Signature #167 PSA 10
1999 Upper Deck SP Signature #NR Autograph PSA 9 / Auto 10
2000 Upper Deck Legends #S-NR Legendary Signatures BECKETT (Just Slabbed)
2000 Upper Deck Legends #S-NR Legendary Signatures PSA 8
2001 Upper Deck #C-NRa Game Jersey Autographed PSA 9
2001 Upper Deck Legends Of New York #SMJ-NR Game Jersey Autographed BECKETT 8
2005 Upper Deck All-Star Classics #93 PSA 10
2005 Upper Deck ESPN #SC-NR Sports Century Signature BECKETT 9 10 on autograph
2008 Upper Deck Heroes #35 PSA 10
2009 Upper Deck Ultimate #CH-NR3 Career Highlight Signature BECKETT 8.5 10 on autograph

O-PEE-CHEE
1978 O-Pee-Chee #6 Record Breaker PSA 8
1978 O-Pee-Chee #105 PSA 8
1979 O-Pee-Chee #51 PSA 9
1980 O-Pee-Chee #303 PSA 8
1981 O-Pee-Chee #240 PSA 8
1982 O-Pee-Chee #90 PSA 9
1983 O-Pee-Chee #360 ( 2 ) PSA 9
1983 O-Pee-Chee #361 Super Veteran PSA 8
1984 O-Pee-Chee #66 PSA 9
1985 O-Pee-Chee #63 PSA 9
1986 O-Pee-Chee #100 PSA 9
1987 O-Pee-Chee #155 PSA 9
1988 O-Pee-Chee #250 PSA 9
1989 O-Pee-Chee #366 PSA 9
1990 O-Pee-Chee #1 PSA 9
1991 O-Pee-Chee #1 PSA 9
1992 O-Pee-Chee #1 PSA 9

KELLOGG'S
1973 Kellogg's #16 PSA 9
1974 Kellogg's #8 ( 2 ) PSA 9
1975 Kellogg's #26 ( 2 ) PSA 9



1978 Kellogg's #51 PSA 9
1980 Kellogg's #20 PSA 9
1981 Kellogg's #6 PSA 9
1982 Kellogg's #31 PSA 9
1983 Kellogg's #11 PSA 9

THE REST
1976 Laughlin Diamond Jubilee #1 PSA 5
1979 Metallic Creations Signature Miniatures PSA 5
1986 Miller Lite PSA 10
1988 Score #575 PSA 9
1988 Score Glossy #575 PSA 9
1988 Score Glossy #575 PSA 10
1989 Score #300 PSA 10
1990 Leaf #21 PSA 10
1990 Leaf #265 No Hit King PSA 10
1990 Leaf #264 Checklist PSA 10
1990 Score #250 PSA 9
1990 Score #696 5000 Strikeouts PSA 10
1991 Leaf #BC25 Gold Rookies 7th No Hitter PSA 10
1991 Score #686 K-Man PSA 10
1991 Score #417 Highlights PSA 10
1991 Score Cooperstown #B7 Highlights PSA 9
1992 Bowman #222 ( 2 ) PSA 9
1992 Bowman #222 PSA 10
1992 Pinnacle #281 Idols PSA 10
1993 Leaf #115 PSA 9
1993 Leaf #1 of 10 Heading For The Hall PSA 10
1993 Leaf #19 of 20 Gold Leaf Stars PSA 10
1993 Pinnacle Cooperstown #1 PSA 10
1993 Pinnacle Cooperstown #1 ( 2 ) Dufex PSA 9
1993 Score Select #90 PSA 9
1999 Perez-Steele HOF Postcard #241 PSA 10
1999 Perez-Steele HOF Postcard #241 SGC Mint 9
2011 Historical Autographs Legends Of The Hall 1 of 2 PSA/DNA 10 autograph grade only
2012 Historical Autographs Legends Of The Hall 48 of 75 PSA/DNA 10 autograph grade only


